
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 255.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 250.0 8

3 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 156.0 215.0 6

4 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 152.2 205.0 4

5 Owen  Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.0 205.0 2

6 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 155.7 195.0 1

7 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 190.0 0

8 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 185.0 0

9 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.2 180.0 0

10 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 150.0 175.0 0

11 Kevin Corral Turner High School 151.8 155.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 370.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 350.0 8

3 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 152.2 335.0 6

4 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 156.0 330.0 4

5 Owen  Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.0 315.0 2

6 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.2 300.0 1

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 300.0 0

8 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 150.0 285.0 0

9 Kevin Corral Turner High School 151.8 275.0 0

10 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 155.7 265.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 156.0 240.0 10

2 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 152.2 225.0 8

3 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 225.0 6

4 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 215.0 4

5 Owen  Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.0 210.0 2

6 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 155.7 200.0 1

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 200.0 0

8 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 150.0 195.0 0

9 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.2 190.0 0

10 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 180.0 0

11 Kevin Corral Turner High School 151.8 175.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 840.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 825.0 8

3 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 156.0 785.0 6

4 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 152.2 765.0 4

5 Owen  Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.0 730.0 2

6 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 685.0 1

7 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.2 670.0 0

8 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 155.7 660.0 0

9 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 150.0 655.0 0

10 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 645.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kevin Corral Turner High School 151.8 605.0 0


